
ALLEGATO B

OPERATORI INVITATI CODICE FISCALE CIG

AIR FIRE S.P.A. 0 1526921000 ZE331DF232

SIAT 200 S.R.L. 0 5856691000 Z1C326C677

BELLADONNA S.R.L. 0 3647710650 Z7F3279689

IMECO S.R.L. 15534061005 Z113279A39

A.R.P. ATTREZZATURE PER LA 

RISTORAZIONE PROFESSIONALE
0 0979390572 Z12328E0FD

ALCANTARA S.R.L. 0 3359340837 Z12328E0FD

ARTES S.R.L. 0 2343330789 Z12328E0FD

BFG ITALIA S.R.L. 14108421000 Z12328E0FD

CAROS S.R.L. 0 1297271213 Z12328E0FD

CENTRO CASA DI ALESSANDRELLI F.LLI 

S.N.C.
0 0325850543 Z12328E0FD

DIPRO S.R.L.S. 14247981005 Z12328E0FD

GROSSIMPIANTI S.R.L. 0 0623610607 Z12328E0FD

HORECAPP STORE 0 9613141218 Z12328E0FD

IRICO S.R.L. 0 9927561002 Z12328E0FD

SIVER 0 1328821002 Z12328E0FD

STYLE & ARREDO DI LA VOLPE 

CARMELO & C.
0 2359570732 Z12328E0FD

VISCEGLIA S.N.C. DI ANTONIO & 

MARCO G. VISCEGLIA 
0 0585250772 Z12328E0FD

A.R.P. ATTREZZATURE PER LA 

RISTORAZIONE PROFESSIONALE
0 0979390572 Z5F328E127

ALCANTARA S.R.L. 0 3359340837 Z5F328E127

ARTES S.R.L. 0 2343330789 Z5F328E127
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BFG ITALIA S.R.L. 14108421000 Z5F328E127

CAROS S.R.L. 0 1297271213 Z5F328E127

CENTRO CASA DI ALESSANDRELLI F.LLI 

S.N.C.
0 0325850543 Z5F328E127

DIPRO S.R.L.S. 14247981005 Z5F328E127

GROSSIMPIANTI S.R.L. 0 0623610607 Z5F328E127

HORECAPP STORE 0 9613141218 Z5F328E127

IRICO S.R.L. 0 9927561002 Z5F328E127

SIVER 0 1328821002 Z5F328E127

STYLE & ARREDO DI LA VOLPE 

CARMELO & C.
0 2359570732 Z5F328E127

VISCEGLIA S.N.C. DI ANTONIO & 

MARCO G. VISCEGLIA 
0 0585250772 Z5F328E127

ULTRAPROMEDIA S.R.L. 10324241008 ZD33295E8B

AIR FIRE S.P.A. 0 1526921000 Z3B333A364

IMECO S.R.L. 15534061005 Z5C3366D3E

SIAT 200 S.R.L. 0 5856691000 ZF13388294

VALSECCHI CANCELLERIA S.R.L. 0 9521810961 Z363396D7E

DEDA UFFICIO S.R.L. 11803631008 Z283396DA4

DEDA UFFICIO S.R.L. 11803631008 Z7F3396D8F

PANTA S.R.L. 0 2633970401 ZBC341501E
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